137 Speedway Lane 14 servings per container

Mooresville, NC 28117 Serving Size One Slice (161 g)
|
Q Phone (704) 660-5706
- FaX (704) 660_5717 Amount Per Serving Cal O rl eS 540
Queen Glty ‘Pastry www.QueenCityPastry.com —
Total Fat 359 45%
Saturated Fat 229 108%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 150mg 49%
Eggnog Cheesecake 10” Sodum 170mg &%
Total Carbohydrate 519 19%
MEG#: 44200-000 Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
UPCH#: 0815069003615 Total Sugars 3%

Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%
e Description: Rich and creamy cheesecake with the addition |rotein 8g 16%

10/17/2024

Nutrition Facts

of Southern Comfort®, Rum, nutmeg, and a hint of ——

. . . . . Vitamin D 0.8mcg 4%
cinnamon in a graham cracker crust, finished with whipped [—

i K Calcium 70mg 6%
cream and a sprinkling of nutmeg. Iron 0.6mg %
Ingredients: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, |potassium omg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tell h h a nutrient i
Cheese CU]'ture/ Sa]'t/ CarOb Bean Gum’ Guar Gums’ §e2/ing :flf):)odacl;)entribyt.e:t(s)iufjuaiI;ﬁig?;,oggﬂa:lt;e;naaday
Xanthan Gum) (Milk), Granulated White Sugar NON- e

GMO¥#*, Graham Crumb NONGMO* (Unbleached Unenriched Wheat Flour, Graham Flour,
Sugar, Palm and Palm Kernel Oil, Molasses, Honey, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate) (Wheat),
Heavy Cream (Cream, and less than 0.5% of: Gellan Gum) (Milk), Whole Eggs (Eggs), Butter
(Pasteurized Cream, Starter, Natural Flavorings (Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate, Culturoma))
(Milk), Brown Sugar (Pure Cane Sugar, Pure Cane Molasses), Corn Starch NON-GMO¥,
Pure Bourbon Vanilla Extract (Water, Ethyl Alcohol and Vanilla Bean Extractives, Cane
Sugar). Oil Pan Spray NON-GMO* (Expeller Pressed Canola Oil, Soy Lecithin, Propellant)
Rum, Nutmeg Powdered Sugar NON-GMO.

Major Allergens: Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk.

Storage Temperature & Shelf Life: The product will keep frozen for 12 months at 0 °F. After
taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results.
If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality
could deteriorate.

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts

(almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).



